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Top Layer 1:1 Scale
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Value

100uF 25V
100uF 25V
1uF

4.7uF
22uF
0.1uF
10uF
100uF 25V
0.1uF
0.1uF
0.1uF
47uF
100uF 25V
100uF 25V
100uF 25V
100uF 25V
0.1uF
0.1uF

SPV1001N40
MA02-1

MA02-1

MA02-1
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1RA_MALE
10uH

MOSFET-PCHANNELSMD

10k
4.7k
4.7k
10k

10k

10k
4.7k
4.7k

SWITCH-OFF-MOM
MA03-1_ROUND

MA03-1_ROUND

SWITCH_SPDP
SWITCH_SPDT_HV2
SWITCH_SPDT_HV2
SWITCH_SPDT_HV
SWITCH_SPDT_HV

NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

EPIC-CORE_A
LTC3588_
FM25LB
FT232RL
VTLSC7
USBSMD
ANT_HOLE

2
2

2

2

2

1
1

2R

X
5

2R
3

4
8

i
8

&
8

Device

2917_CAP_POL
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
2312_CAP_POL
C-EUC0603
C-EUC1206
2917_CAP_POL
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
CAP_POL1206
2917_CAP_POL
2917_CAP_POL
2917_CAP_POL
2017_CAP_POL
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
C-EUC0603
POLYPRO_CAP
SPV1001N40
MA02-1

MA02-1

MA02-1
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1RA_MALE
INDUCTOR1210
INDUCTOR0603

MOSFET-PCHANNELSMD
RESISTOR0603-RES
RESISTOR0603-RES
RESISTOR0603-RES
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
RESISTOR0603-RES
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
RESISTOR0603-RES
RESISTOR0603-RES
RESISTOR0603-RES
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
R-US_R0603
SWITCH-OFF-MOM
MA03-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA03-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA08-1
SWITCH_SPDP.
SWITCH_SPDT_HV2
SWITCH_SPDT_HV2
SWITCH_SPDT_HV
SWITCH_SPDT_HV

NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET

EPIC-CORE_A
LTC3588_
FM25LB
FT232RL
VTLSC7
USBSMD
ANT_HOLE

Package

2917_CAP_POL
0603

0603
2312_CAP_POL
0603

1206
2917_CAP_POL
0603

0603

0603

EIA3216
2017_CAP_POL
2917_CAP_POL
2917_CAP_POL

POLYPRO_CAP
SPV1001N40
MA02-1
MA02-1
MA02-1
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MA02-1_ROUND
MAO2-1_ROUND
MA02-1RA_MALE
1

LED-0603
LED-0603
LED-0603

SWITCH-OFF-MOM
MA03-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MAO4-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA03-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA04-1_ROUND
MA08-1
SWITCH_SPDP
SWITCH_SPST_HV
SWITCH_SPST_HV
SWITCH_SPDT_HV
SWITCH_SPDT_HV

NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET
NCHAN_MOSFET

EPIC-LCC68
MSOP-10-GNDPAD
S0IC_8

550P28
VACTROL_VTLSC7
USB-MINIB
ANT_HOLE

210

Description
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor
Capacitor Polarized

CAPACITOR, European symbol
CAPACITOR, European symbol

CAPACITOR, European symbol
CAPACITOR, European symbol

CAPACITOR, European symbol
CAPACITOR, European symbol
CAPACITOR, European symbol
Capacitor Polarized

CAPACITOR, European symbol

CAPACITOR, European symbol

Inductors

Inductors

LEDs

LEDs

LEDs

LEDs

LEDs

LEDs

Generic PMOSFET

Resistor

Resistor

Resistor

RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
Resistor

RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
Resistor

Resistor

Resistor

RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol
RESISTOR, American symbol

PIN HEADER

Energy Harvesting Power Supply

Source: http://wwuw.ftdichip.com/Document

USB Connectors

DIGIKEY DIGIKEY1 DIGIKEY2 MF  MPN NEWARK  OC_FARNELL  OC_NEWARK
445-1316-
445-1316-
445-1316-
478-1655-
399-5175-
399-5175-
445-1321-
445-5178-
478-3102-
445-1316-
399-8152-
399-5175-
445-1316-
445-1316-1-ND
445-1316-1-ND
399-3700-1-ND
399-5175-1-ND
399-5175-1-ND
399-5175-1-ND
399-5175-1-ND
445-1316-1-ND
445-1316-1-ND

BC2054-ND 399-7638-ND  399-7689-ND
497-12077-1-ND
609-3500-ND
609-3500-ND
609-3500-ND
609-3500-ND
A26228-ND
A26567-ND
A26567-ND
A26228-ND
3M9467-ND
587-1625-1-ND
240-2373-1-ND
1080-1400-1-ND
1080-1405-1-ND
1080-1405-1-ND
1080-1405-1-ND
1080-1405-1-ND
1080-1405-1-ND
ZXMP2120FFTR-ND
P240GCT-ND
P240GCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
P240GCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND
P240GCT-ND
P240GCT-ND
P240GCT-ND

P4.7KGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND
P4.7KGCT-ND

P1OKGCT-ND
P1OKGCT-ND
RHM150DCT-ND
RHM150DCT-ND
RHM150DCT-ND
RHM150DCT-ND
P11084SCT-ND

A26554-ND unknown unknown
563-1021-1-ND
CT204121ST-ND
CT2041215T-ND
563-1031-1-ND
563-1031-1-ND
563-1021-1-ND
563-1021-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
568-3244-1-ND
5003K-ND
5003K-ND
5003K-ND
5003K-ND
5003K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5002K-ND
5116K-ND
5116K-ND
5116K-ND
5000K-ND
5001K-ND
5004K-ND
5004K-ND
5004K-ND
5004K-ND

LTC3588EMSE-14PBF-ND

428-3210-ND

768-1007-1-ND FT232RL 1146032 91K9918
VTLSC7

670-1190-1-ND



